Operative Technique
AxSOS
Targeting System
Femur
F
e
m
u

Peri-prosthetic Solution
Fig. 24 Fig. 25
Ordering Information – Implants
DISTAL LATERAL FEMUR
Locking Screws Ø5.0mm
Standard Screws Ø4.5, 6.5mm
5.0MM LOCKING INSERT
5.0MM CABLE PLUG
For Sterile Implants, add "S" to the REF.
Note:
  The Classic series of AxSOS plates
(Series 436XXX) requires use of
Locking Inserts exclusively in the
shaft portion of the plate should the
surgeon wish to lock in the shaft.
For insertion instructions, please
refer to Step 1 – Pre-Operative
Planning on page 9.
           Stainless Steel  Plate Shaft Locking Locking
                 REF  Length Holes Holes Holes
 Left Right mm  Metaphyseal Shaft
 437504 437524 130 4 5 2
 437506 437526 166 6 5 3
 437508 437528 202 8 5 4
 437510 437530 238 10 5 5
 437512 437532 274 12 5 6
 437514 437534 310 14 5 7
 437516 437536 343 16 5 8
 437518S 437538S 379 18 5 9
 437520S 437540S 415 20 5 10
 Stainless Steel  System
 REF   mm
 370003   5.0
 Stainless Steel  System